



Ref: STEX/SECT/2021

October 29, 2021

The Relationship Manager, DCS-CRD BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai 400 001 BSE Scrip Code: 500480	National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, 5 th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G Block, Bandra – Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051 NSE Symbol: CUMMINSIND
--	--

Subject: Intimation regarding unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 published in newspapers.

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47(1) and (3) read with Schedule III of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("the Regulation"), the Company hereby informs that the un-audited standalone and consolidated financial results, in accordance with the Regulation 33, for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2021 have been published in the English Newspaper Business Standard (All Editions) and Marathi Newspaper Loksatta, both these newspapers having electronic editions, on October 29, 2021. The copies of said publications are enclosed for your reference.

Kindly take this submission on your record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Cummins India Limited

VINAYA
ABHIJIT
JOSHI
Digitally signed by
VINAYA ABHIJIT
JOSHI
Date: 2021.10.29
15:49:30 +05'30'

Vinaya A. Joshi
Company Secretary and Compliance officer

Encl.: As above.

(This letter is digitally signed)

Cummins India Limited
Registered Office
Cummins India Office Campus
Tower A, 5th Floor, Survey No. 21, Balewadi
Pune 411 045 Maharashtra, India
Phone +91 20 67067000 Fax +91 20 67067015
cumminsindia.com
cil.investors@cummins.com

CIN : L29112PN1962PLC012276

BAJAJ FINSERV LIMITED

CIN: L65923PN2007PLC130075
 Registered Office: Mumbai - Pune Road, Akurdi, Pune 411 035
 Corporate Office: Off Pune - Ahmednagar Road, Viman Nagar, Pune - 411 014
 Website: www.bajajfinserv.in | E-mail ID: investors@bajajfinserv.in | Telephone: +91 20 71576064

Extract of unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2021

(₹ in Crore)			
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Reviewed)	Half year ended 30.09.2021 (Reviewed)
1	Revenue from operations	18,008.22	31,957.67
2	Profit before tax	2,792.28	4,559.38
3	Profit for the period (attributable to owners of the company)	1,122.13	1,954.90
4	Total comprehensive income (attributable to owners of the company)	1,265.04	1,911.22
5	Paid-up equity share capital	79.57	79.57
6	Other equity (as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	35,750.43
7	Basic and diluted earnings per share (₹) (not annualised) (Face value of ₹ 5 each)	70.5	122.8

Key standalone financial information is given below:

(₹ in Crore)			
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Reviewed)	Half year ended 30.09.2021 (Reviewed)
1	Total income	367.40	408.22
2	Profit before tax	316.97	317.50
3	Profit after tax	238.49	238.86

Note: The above is an extract of the unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2021 which have been reviewed by the Audit Committee, approved by Board of Directors at its meeting held on 28 October 2021, subjected to limited review by statutory auditors and filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended. The full format of the aforesaid financial results is available on the website of the Company, BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited i.e. www.bajajfinserv.in, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively.

By order of the Board of Directors
 For Bajaj Finserv Limited

Pune
 28 October 2021



Sanjay Bajaj
 Chairman & Managing Director



GANESHA ECOSPHERE LIMITED

CIN: L51109UP1987PLC009050
 Regd. Office: Raipur (Rania), Kargi Road, Dist: Kangra Dehat - 208304 (U.P.)
 E-mail: secretarial@ganeshaecosphere.com, Website: www.ganeshaecosphere.com
 Tel. No. 0512-2555505-06, +91 9198708383, Fax No. 0512-2555293

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2021

(₹ in Lakh)			
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	24,780.03	44,627.18
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before Exceptional Item & Tax (refer note 2)	2,038.01	3,496.06
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Item) (refer note 2)	2,038.01	982.84
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Item) (refer note 2)	1,425.89	142.12
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,433.90	158.14
6	Equity Share Capital	2,182.94	2,182.94
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each): - Basic (after exceptional item): - Basic (before exceptional item): - Diluted (after exceptional item): - Diluted (before exceptional item): - Not annualised	6.53* 6.53* 6.53* 6.53*	0.65* 12.16* 0.65* 12.16*

Notes:

1. Additional information on standalone financial results is as follows:

(₹ in Lakh)			
Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)
Revenue from Operations	24,811.58	44,672.08	19,802.47
Profit/(Loss) before Exceptional Item & Tax	2,404.35	3,986.52	1,585.49
Profit/(Loss) after Tax	1,792.23	632.58	1,212.28

2. The Group has recognized net impact of Rs. 2,513.22 Lakh on account of loss due to fire as Exceptional Item in this consolidated financial results.
 3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.ganeshaecosphere.com

For GANESHA ECOSPHERE LIMITED

Place: Kanpur
 Date: 28.10.2021

Sd/-
 (Shyam Sunder Sharma)
 Chairman



Cummins India Limited

Registered Office: Cummins India Office Campus, Tower A, 5th Floor, Survey No. 21, Balewadi, Pune 411 045, Maharashtra, India
 Telephone : (020) 67067000 Fax : (020) 67067015. E-mail : cil.investors@cummins.com. Website: www.cumminsindia.com
 (CIN: L29112PN1962PLC012276)

Unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021

Sr.No. Particulars		Standalone						Consolidated						(₹ Lacs)	
		Quarter ended			Half year ended			Quarter ended			Half year ended			Year ended	
		September 30, 2021	June 30, 2021	September 30, 2020	September 30, 2021	September 30, 2020	March 31, 2021	September 30, 2021	June 30, 2021	September 30, 2020	September 30, 2021	September 30, 2020	March 31, 2021		
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)		
1	Revenue from operations	172,738	118,449	116,019	291,187	165,839	432,924	173,023	119,491	116,999	292,514	167,281	4,36,008		
2	Profit before exceptional items and tax	29,286	17,102	18,868	46,388	25,913	80,796	28,296	16,969	18,953	45,265	25,295	71,188		
3	Profit before tax	29,286	30,338	18,868	59,624	25,913	80,796	29,360	31,375	21,599	60,735	28,705	82,500		
4	Profit after tax	21,991	23,662	14,555	45,653	19,811	61,787	22,103	24,694	17,316	46,797	22,618	63,503		
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	21,398	23,492	14,987	44,890	19,766	61,772	21,500	24,512	17,722	46,012	22,521	63,524		
6	Equity share capital (Face value ₹ 2 each)	5,544	5,544	5,544	5,544	5,544	5,544	5,544	5,544	5,544	5,544	5,544	5,544		
7	Other equity (as per Audited Balance Sheet)	-	-	-	-	-	4,35,133	-	-	-	-	-	459,593		
8	Basic and diluted EPS (Not annualized) (₹)	7.93	8.54	5.25	16.47	7.15	22.29	7.97	8.91	6.25	16.88	8.16	22.91		

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed financial results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full financial results are available on the stock exchange websites (URL: www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and also on above mentioned website of the Company.
- This statement has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on October 27, 2021.

Place: Pune
 Date: October 27, 2021

For Cummins India Limited
 Ashwath Ram
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00149501

Making people's lives better by powering a more prosperous world



ORACLE FINANCIAL SERVICES SOFTWARE LIMITED

Registered Office: Oracle Park, Off Western Express Highway, Goregaon (East), Mumbai - 400 063
 Tel: + 91 22 6718 3000 Fax: + 91 22 6718 3001 CIN: L72200MH1989PLC053666
 Website: www.oracle.com/financialservices E-mail: investors-vp-ofss_in_gp@oracle.com

UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THREE AND SIX MONTH PERIOD ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021

(₹ in million, except per share data)

Particulars	Three month period ended September 30, 2021	Six month period ended September 30, 2021	Three month period ended September 30, 2020
Total Income from Operations	12,809.71	26,783.44	11,973.93
Net Profit for the period before tax	6,285.55	13,650.20	5,629.67
Net Profit for the period	4,475.50	9,717.39	3,920.68
Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax	4,170.34	9,623.84	3,840.77
Equity Share Capital	430.95	430.95	429.96
Reserves excluding revaluation reserve	-	-	65,266.40
Earnings per equity share (face value ₹ 5 each, fully paid)			
(a) Basic (in ₹)	51.95	112.83	45.60
(b) Diluted (in ₹)	51.67	112.27	45.44

Notes to financial results:

- The above unaudited consolidated financial results for the three and six month period ended September 30, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on October 27, 2021. There are no qualifications in the Review Report issued by the Statutory Auditors.
- Unaudited standalone results for the three and six month period ended September 30, 2021

(₹ in million)			
Particulars	Three month period ended September 30, 2021	Six month period ended September 30, 2021	Three month period ended September 30, 2020
Total Income from Operations	5,566.86	19,978.50	5,564.53
Net Profit before tax for the period	5,498.98	11,933.70	5,034.75
Net Profit for the period	4,034.14	8,830.99	3,785.86

- The information provided above is the extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results of the Company for the three and six month period ended on September 30, 2021, filed with the stock exchanges under the regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the three and six month period ended on September 30, 2021 are available on the stock exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website at www.oracle.com/financialservices.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Oracle Financial Services Software Limited

Mumbai, India
 October 27, 2021

Chaitanya Kamat
 Managing Director & Chief Executive Officer
 DIN: 00969094



V-GUARD INDUSTRIES LTD.

Registered Office: 42/962, Vennala High School Road, Vennala,
 Ernakulam-682 028, Kerala, Tel: 0484-4335000. Email: mail@gvguard.in CIN: L31200KL1996PLC010010

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2021

Sl. No.		For the three months ended			For the six months ended			(₹ in Lakhs)	
		30.09.2021			30.09.2021			31.03.2021	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income from operations (net)	90,296.23	56,072.30	61,665.93	1,46,368.53	1,02,249.10	2,69,900.41		
2.	Net Profit/ (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	5,906.27	2,462.87	5,000.92	8,369.14	5,363.18	19,898.24		
3.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	5,906.27	2,462.87	5,000.92	8,369.14	5,363.18	19,898.24		
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income] after tax.	5,906.27	2,462.87	5,000.92	8,369.14	5,363.18	19,898.24		
5.	Equity Share Capital	4,301.88	4,301.88	4,289.14	4,301.88	4,289.14	4,301.88		
6.	Earnings per share of ₹ 1/- each (before extra ordinary items)	1.37	0.57	1.17	1.95	1.25	4.64		
	(a) Basic:	1.37	0.57	1.17	1.95	1.25	4.64		
	(b) Diluted:	1.38	0.57	1.16	1.93	1.24	4.61		
7.	Earnings per share of ₹ 1/- each (after extra ordinary items)	1.37	0.57	1.17	1.95	1.25	4.64		
	(a) Basic:	1.37	0.57	1.16	1.93	1.24	4.61		
	(b) Diluted:	1.36	0.57	1.16	1.93	1.24	4.61		

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2021

Sl. No.		For the three months ended			For the six months ended			(₹ in Lakhs)	
		30.09.2021			30.09.2021			31.03.2021	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income from operations (net)	90,740.42	56,518.14	62,300.64	1,47,258.56	1,03,100.97	2,72,123.99		
2.	Net Profit/ (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	5,940.08	2,554.11	5,161.72	8,494.19	5,525.66	20,189.17		
3.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	5,940.08	2,554.11	5,161.72	8,494.19	5,525.66	20,189.17		
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income] after tax.	5,940.08	2,554.11	5,161.72	8,494.19	5,525.66	20,235.65		
5.	Equity Share Capital	4,301.88	4,301.88	4,289.14	4,301.88	4,289.14	4,301.88		
6.	Earnings per share of ₹ 1/- each (before extra ordinary items)	1.38	0.59	1.20	1.97	1.29	4.68		
	(a) Basic:	1.37	0.59	1.19	1.95	1.27	4.65		
	(b) Diluted:	1.38	0.59	1.20	1.97	1.29	4.68		
	(a) Basic:	1.37	0.59	1.19	1.95	1.27	4.65		
	(b) Diluted:	1.37	0.59	1.19	1.95	1.27	4.65		

Note:

- The above standalone and consolidated unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 were reviewed by the Audit Committee at the meeting held on October 28, 2021 and approved by the Board of Directors and taken on record at the meeting held on October 28, 2021.
- The above is an extract of unaudited financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results are available in the Company's website (www.vguard.in) and on the websites of the National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com).

Place: Kochi
 Date: 28.10.2021

For V-GUARD INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 Sd/-
 Managing Director

विक्री सूचना

[illegible]

मिडिया सारितर अदी आदी हाकिमिया कृपया किना किनी ईमार्कट म्हाले (www.canarabank.com) यावर उपयुक्त कला केप्या असेल "ई-ऑनियन" टिप्प प्हानी. किना मुद्रा प्रबंध ए आर एफ साखा, २५२९, हेमन मिमिना, रेनुका कॉलेजरे, २रा मंजुरा, जमनी म्हालावर मु.पु.५९१००४, फोन. ०२०-२२५११०२०/ २५४३३२५५ वांय्यानी कामकाजया वेबेल सुटुप्यानी कामकाजया दिक्करी श्रद्ध सांथात.

दिनांक: २०/१०/२०२१
 स्थान: पुणे

अधिकृत अधिकारी
 केनारा बँक

कृषि उत्पन्न बाजार समिती, बार्शी.
ई-निविदा सूचना क्र. 1 सन 2021-22
Main portal : <http://mahatenders.gov.in>

कृषि उत्पन्न बाजार समिती, बार्शी येथे सन 13/09/2021 रोजी आचार व उपाचार आचार सभेत येथील अ. व. ३ चे विधान कानून मधील महाराष्ट्र शासनच्या सार्वजनिक बाजारगण आचारव्यवस्था व त्या वारेची निविदा केली जाणारे कायदे अन्वये निविदा प्रिदि ई-निविदा प्रणालीवर घेण्यात येईल.

बसव :- निविदा सूचना क्र.समिती 28/10/2021 रोजी दुपारी 16.0 घण्टेपर्यंत <http://mahatenders.gov.in> या संकेत स्थळावर उपलब्ध करून देण्यात आलेले आहे. ई-निविदा कोटकरणाच्या सन तारखेत <http://mahatenders.gov.in> या संकेत स्थळावर उपलब्ध स्थणेत आलेल्या मजलखाने ई-निविदा सुचुने गुजरात राईल.

दिनांक :- 28/10/2021 राईल
 स्थळ :- बार्शी
 सहाय्य
 कृ. उ. बा. स. बार्शी


बँक ऑफ महाराष्ट्र
Bank of Maharashtra
 १०००, १०००, १०००

मुख्य कार्यालय :
 'लोकमंगल', १५०१, शिवाजीनगर, पुणे ४११ ००५

जाहीर सूचना

युक्त नियंत्रक यांना 05/03/2021 रोजी, विविध चलनाच्या विनिमय दरांसाठी (LIBOR) फारकत घेतली आहे. त्यामुळे 31/12/2021 पर्यंत बँक ऑफ महाराष्ट्र लिबॉरशी निगडित परिभाषांवर आधारित दरांसाठी पर्यायी संदर्भ दरांचा वापर करतील समाप्ताचा तपशील नालीलप्रमाणे :

प्रसिद्धीची अखेरची तारीख	चलनाचे विनिमय दर
31/12/2021	• पाऊंड स्टर्लिंग, युरो, स्विस फ्रँक आणि जपानी येन – सर्व कालावधीसाठी • अमेरिकन डॉलर डिबॉर (1 आठवडा आणि 2 माहिने)

अधिक माहितीसाठी कृपया आपल्या नजीक असलेल्या शाखेशी संपर्क साधावा किंवा आमची दि. 22/10/2021 ची सूचना पहावी. (https://www.bankofmaharashtra.in/public_notice)



Cummins India Limited

Registered Office : Cummins India Office Campus, Tower A, 5th Floor, Survey No. 21, Balewadi, Pune 411 045, Maharashtra, India
Telephone : (020) 67067000 Fax : (020) 67067015. E-mail : cil.investors@cummins.com. Website: www.cumminsindia.com
(CIN: L29112PN1962PLC012276)

Unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021

S/No	Particulars	Statement of Profit and Loss						Statement of Financial Position					
		Quarter ended			Half year ended			Quarter ended			Half year ended		
		September 30, 2021	June 30, 2021	September 30, 2020	September 30, 2021	September 30, 2020	March 31, 2021	September 30, 2021	June 30, 2021	September 30, 2020	September 30, 2021	September 30, 2020	March 31, 2021
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
1	Revenue from operations	172,738	118,449	116,019	291,187	165,839	432,924	173,023	119,491	116,999	292,514	167,281	434,008
2	Profit before exceptional items and tax	29,286	17,102	18,868	46,388	25,913	80,796	28,296	16,969	18,953	45,265	25,295	71,188
3	Profit before tax	29,286	30,338	18,868	59,624	25,913	80,796	29,360	31,375	21,699	60,735	28,705	85,500
4	Profit after tax	21,991	23,662	14,555	45,653	19,811	61,781	22,103	24,694	17,316	46,797	22,618	65,503
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	21,398	23,492	14,987	44,890	19,766	61,771	21,500	24,512	17,722	46,012	22,521	65,524
6	Equity share capital (Face value ₹ 2 each)	5,544	5,544	5,544	5,544	5,544	5,544	5,544	5,544	5,544	5,544	5,544	5,544
7	Other equity (as per Audited Balance Sheet)						4,35,133						456,593
8	Basic and diluted EPS (Not annualized) (₹)	7.93	8.54	5.25	16.47	7.15	22.25	7.97	9.31	8.25	10.00	8.10	22.59

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed financial results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full financial results are available on the stock exchange websites (URL-www.nseindia.com) and www.bseindia.com) and also on above mentioned website of the Company.
2. This statement has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on October 27, 2021.

Place: Pune
Date: October 27, 2021

For Cummins India Limited
Ashwath Ram
Managing Director
DIN: 00149501

Making people's lives better by powering a more prosperous world



* शर्ताच्या अधिन.

एकमात्र घरगुती पिठाची गिरणी, ज्यामध्ये मिळेल हे सर्व काही

लाइफटाइम गॅरन्टी
ग्राइंडिंग चेंबरवर*
(जाळ्यांशिवाय)

फोर पोल मेन स्वीचसह
CE
 सर्टिफाइड प्रॉडक्ट

प्लायवुडची मजबूत बॉर्ड
(भूस्याचा बोर्ड नाही)
आणि डेकोरेटिव्ह **MDF** डोंगर



**त्यौहारों का
उपहार**
शुभ मुहूर्तावर घरी घेरून या
मील्सेंट घरगुती
पिठाची गिरणी
आणि घरबसल्या मिळवा
भेसळ न केलेले
शुद्ध आणि आरोग्यदायी
ताजे पीठ.

सोबत मिळवा

MRP ₹3695/-

BOSS मिक्सर
ग्राईन्डर



oneadv.com/10/2021

EASY FINANCE without INTEREST




Pune's Electronics Mega Store
Maharashtra
 Electronics Corporation

• **TILAK ROAD • VIMAN NAGAR • CAMP • HADAPSAR • WAKAD PIMPRI-CHINCHWAD • PUNE-SATARA ROAD**
 • **NIBM ROAD • VISHRANTWADI • (8669666516, 8380075140, 86696 68673, 90811 23005)**

Pune: Mukund Engineers, 351-Sukravarpeth, Ph. 020-24456114 • Shree Electricals, Sangvi, M. 8975020905
Baramati: Vividh Lahiri, M. 9820330404 • Shree Mahalaxmi Electronics, M. 8788982842

vijaya sales • Station Road • Pune Satara Road • Hadapsar • Chinchwad • Kharadi • Phoseri • Tlok Road • Umindri • Pimpri Chaudhary • Kharadi • Baner • **chroma** • Fathema Nagar • Hadapsar • Pimpri • Baner • ITI Road • Wakol • Kharadi • Limnagar • Valsadi • Aurdi • Deemati • **Reliance digital** Available at www.maharashtra.com

The **NEW** FOR ELECTRONICS • Bhosari • Inkla Road • Fingladi • Pimpri Chinchwad • Kurlrud • Baner • **SHIRDI** • **SHIRDI** • Wakar • Kurlrud • Vimalnagar • Kurla • Kurlrud • Baramladi • **SHIRDI** • across India
 • Kolhapur: Farm"O" Road, 9822849620 • Sangli: M.B.Sawant & Scns, 7447636231 • Asain Radio House, 9763713649 • Ichalkaranji: Ashirwad Sales & Services, 9423041098 • Islampur:

Balaji Enterprises, 9561130744 • **Satara**: Masnawdkar Trading Co., 9423866155 • **Karad**: Rajdhan Servicess, 9822077787 • **Phaltan**: Gandhi Enterprises, 9422496429 • **Beed**: Shivshankar Enterprises, 9860652344

आताच संपर्क करा आणि घरी बसल्याच पसंत करा आणि डिलिव्हरी मिळवा. Website: www.milcentappliances.com Follow us on  For Dealership Inquiry : M. 8469255599, 9825062934 | मीसेंट गिणी नर्जिससाठी :  9099171152